Team
Baby Got Backhand

Flailing Weirdos
Clinically Sober
Hardcore Parkour
Volleybrawlers
Bumpn'Grind

The Green Team
Backyard Dominators
You Can't Set With Us
Vertically Challenged

November 25th, 2019

Standings

ThFF6s - Fall 19

Won

SO r N W b b 00O O N

Lost Win%

0

0 N 0o b~ W W W NN

1.000
.750
714
.625
571
571
.429
.286
.125
.000

GF
19

20
14
15
13

= h 00O 00 ©

GA

0 © N b~N

12
13
13
20
23

Page 1 of 1



