## Standings

## ThFF6s - Fall 19

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Baby Got Backhand	7	0	1.000	19	2
Flailing Weirdos	6	2	.750	20	4
Clinically Sober	5	2	.714	14	7
Hardcore Parkour	5	3	.625	15	9
Volleybrawlers	4	3	.571	13	8
Bumpn'Grind	4	3	.571	9	12
The Green Team	3	4	.429	8	13
Backyard Dominators	2	5	.286	8	13
You Can't Set With Us	1	7	.125	4	20
Vertically Challenged	0	8	.000	1	23

November 25th, 2019 Page 1 of 1